1. Round numbers are constructed with the one-digit number + hundred. For example, five hundred, 500. 

2. To write the intermediate numbers the conjunction "and" is used, to join the previous construction to the rest of the 
number. For example: two hundred and five, 205. 

101 one hundred and one (uan hándred an uan)                          125 one hundred and twenty – five (uan hándred an tuenti faiv) 
555 five hundred and fifty – five (faiv hándred an fífti faiv)               963 nine hundred and sixty – three (náin hundred an sixti zrii)